
Поз № Имя 

Антон Еремин 
Дмитрий Седин 
Сергей Крапухин 
Сергей Власов 
Владимир Карзаев 
Вячеслав Невмержицкий  
Александр Васильев 
Вячеслав Муринка 
Азат Хужин 
Александр Власов 
Владимир Сердечный 
Вячеслав  Касаткин 
Дмитрий Белоусов 
Алексей Ботвиньев 
Алексей Мосеев 
Сергей Григорьев  
Виктор Щукин 
Николай Алехин 
Ильдар Кучукбаев 
Сергей Койдин 
Тарас Мазур 
Андрей Ильин 
Петр Кожеуров 
Дмитрий Тихов 

Город 

Москва 
Москва 
Москва 
Серпухов 
Нижний Новгород 
Москва 
Москва 
Самара 
С.-Петербург 
Ижевск 
Ижевск 
С.-Петербург 
Москва 
Воронеж 
Киров 
Москва 
Санкт-Петербург 
Ижевск 
Пермь 
Красноярск 
Северодвинск 
Нижний Новгород 
Грозный 
Зеленоград 

 ЛучшееВр Раз.Лид Класс 

Группа А 

Группа А 
Группа А 
Группа А 
Группа А 
Группа А 
Группа А 
Группа А 
Группа А 
Группа А 
Группа А 
Группа А 
Группа В 
Группа В 
Группа А 
Группа А 
Группа В 
Группа А 
Группа А 
Группа А 

 

  

Напечатано

Лицензия на

 

Группа А 

Тренировка Время запущен в

Км 

 

.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

67
95
10

7
64

121
223

63
118
120

75

43
37
59
83
26

124
134
221

72
90

DUCATI

YAMAHA
YAMAHA
HONDA
BMW
YAMAHA
BMW
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
BMW
YAMAHA
BMW
YAMAHA
BMW
APRILIA
DUCATI
BMW
KAWASAKI
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
APRILIA
YAMAHA

1:23.341
1:23.764
1:24.357
1:26.625
1:28.075
1:28.097
1:28.688
1:29.683
1:31.721
1:31.931
1:32.004
1:32.011
1:32.525
1:32.706
1:32.758
1:33.166
1:33.271
1:33.307
1:34.268
1:35.247
1:35.382

0.423
1.016
3.284
4.734
4.756
5.347
6.342
8.380
8.590
8.663
8.670
9.184
9.365
9.417
9.825
9.930
9.966

10.927
11.906
12.041

: 06.07.2019 18:32:09

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

: KazanRing Canyon

06.07.2019

(12:00 ) 18:14:41

KazanRing Canyon 3,476

06.07.2019 18:05

MOTORING

убок

81

MotoRing

127
281 

 

  

Мотоцикл

 

KazanRing Canyon
6 

К

 

 

APRILIA

 Июля 2019


