

## MOTORING KazanRing Canyon 6 Июля 2019

MotoRing

06.07.2019 KazanRing Canyon 3,476 Км

Группа А

06.07.2019 18:05

Тренировка (12:00 Время) запущен в 18:14:41

Поз.	№	Имя	Город		ЛучшееВр	Раз.Лид	Класс
1	67	Антон Еремин	Москва	DUCATI	1:23.341		
2	95	Дмитрий Седин	Москва	APRILIA	1:23.764	0.423	Группа А
3	10	Сергей Крапухин	Москва	YAMAHA	1:24.357	1.016	
4	7	Сергей Власов	Серпухов	YAMAHA	1:26.625	3.284	
5	64	Владимир Карзаев	Нижний Новгород	HONDA	1:28.075	4.734	
6	121	Вячеслав Невмержицкий	Москва	BMW	1:28.097	4.756	Группа А
7	223	Александр Васильев	Москва	YAMAHA	1:28.688	5.347	Группа А
8	63	Вячеслав Муринка	Самара	BMW	1:29.683	6.342	Группа А
9	118	Азат Хужин	СПетербург	YAMAHA	1:31.721	8.380	Группа А
10	120	Александр Власов	Ижевск	YAMAHA	1:31.931	8.590	Группа А
11	75	Владимир Сердечный	Ижевск	BMW	1:32.004	8.663	Группа А
12	81	Вячеслав Касаткин	СПетербург	YAMAHA	1:32.011	8.670	Группа А
13	127	Дмитрий Белоусов	Москва	BMW	1:32.525	9.184	Группа А
14	281	Алексей Ботвиньев	Воронеж	YAMAHA	1:32.706	9.365	Группа А
15	43	Алексей Мосеев	Киров	BMW	1:32.758	9.417	Группа А
16	37	Сергей Григорьев	Москва	APRILIA	1:33.166	9.825	Группа А
17	59	Виктор Щукин	Санкт-Петербург	DUCATI	1:33.271	9.930	Группа В
18	83	Николай Алехин	Ижевск	BMW	1:33.307	9.966	Группа В
19	26	Ильдар Кучукбаев	Пермь	KAWASAKI	1:34.268	10.927	Группа А
20	124	Сергей Койдин	Красноярск	YAMAHA	1:35.247	11.906	Группа А
21	134	Тарас Мазур	Северодвинск	YAMAHA	1:35.382	12.041	Группа В
22	221	Андрей Ильин	Нижний Новгород	YAMAHA			Группа А
23	72	Петр Кожеуров	Грозный	APRILIA			Группа А
24	90	Дмитрий Тихов	Зеленоград	YAMAHA			Группа А